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
wall to wall carpets, dropes

living room and dining
room, FR 8-4247

hearth

TARBELL

* SUBMIT $1900
DOWN!

3 bedrooms and 2 baths | Wall
to wall carpets, covered patio,
26-ft. rear living room, natural
finished all modern kitchen,
built-ins, Owner anxious | Sub-
mit your ferms FR 8-4247

* $20,100 FIRST TD

“Wonderful Home Buy,”
below market value. Owner
moving to Washington, D.C,
custom styled home, 4 bed
rooms, king sized all purpose
family room, 2 sets of sliding
glass doors to private secluded
patio. A pleasure to show this
home FR 8-4247

priged

* §112 A MONTH!
Wow!

“Value Plus in
Used brick fireplace sets off
the spacious living room with
added beautiful paneling, 2
boths, 3 bedrooms, built-in kit-
chen, extra ealing area

FR 1.6595

this home

FULL-TIME FLOOR SPOT AVAILABLE FOR
EXPERIENCED SALESLADY

CALL MR. TARBELL FR 1-6595 OR
MR. YOST AT FR 8-4247

REALTORS

% FR 8-4247

CALL FA 8-4000 FOR

CLASSIFIED AD SERVICE

* leal Estate

Early Amer

har slanted ke
scalloped

wood

edrooms, 2 baths
built-ins sed

beamed ceilings

$26,950

* §140 A MONTH
TRADE IN YOUR
SMALLER HOME'

bedrooms and 2
o home be

the

t green per-
ondra lawn in tf
turesque setting to the stylish
designed interior and striking

ect aict s p

exterior. Planned with decrim-
nation for the best. FR 8-4247
* 3 BEDROOM-§19,500
i
One of the area’s best home
buys! Immediate possession
on this lovely sharp home,
move in next week, 1500
square feet of wonderful liv-
ng area, double set fireplaces

fenced
1-6595

in spacious living room,
yard with privacy FR

* 4 BEDROOM &
FAMILY ROOM

$21,700 loan, see this now!
Immediate possession, king
sized home, 2 baths, fireplace,
builtsins in dream all modern
kitchen. FR 8-4247

* 4 BEDROOM &
FAMILY ROOM

“Kon-Tiki"
with custom

model designed
drapes
nuoughou!, intercom,
built-ins,
area

features,
dish-
separate
sliding

garcen

washer,
breakfast with
glass door to lovely
section, 2

many,

king zed baths

many more extras !

FR 1-6595

* SWEEPING VIEW!

Provincial “Old
World" distinction,
yet priced low at only $25,500
3 lorge bedrooms, 2 baths,
built-ins in dream kitchen, Sub
FR 1-6595

charm in this

home of

mit your terms

* §17,950-3 BDRMS.

Beautiful home, ‘dining
sparkling kitchen
area,

sharp

fireplace,

2 car garage,
and clean!

possession. Submit low down

R 8-4247

payment !

ARBELL CO. |-

% FR 1-6595
22525 HAWTHORNE BLVD. & 4731 TORRANCE BLVD.

[ BY OWNER

uppe

II.--I

,‘H

o
| ot Y
ar | out (‘

Hollywood Riviers
e in immed|
3 b

™
w down

sw oso 430 Via Pasqual Roak

‘ TORRANCE
s | GARDENS
Excellent l:-“. yu

Pl(‘)n.AAill'ltGI M

room,
extra eating

Immediate
¥

1104 Patronella a

* Real Estate

A Good Man
Is Hard to Find

Furniture Plant

Own

1

By the

Commercial Lots
4 parcels on Western A

_Neo.r .‘)'oovs i

1303-05 West
Pacific Coast Hwy
DA 6-3461

Eves.

3 Bedrm. & |
| Converﬁble

Dan &

1 subordinate wit

DA 6.9353

Fstate

90 HOMES FOR SALE

Real Estate

* Real Estate
90 HOMES FOR SALE

90|

RESIDENTIAL

$800 DOWN

$500 DOWN

lots in various locations

DA 9-756

Custom homes

Gold  Medallion

Ave

Home on R-3 Lot

2 l.-| om Spanish home _on
. N d Ated 1
l\l -4-| Call g

DOTY REALTY DA 5-1161

De+ached | 204 PACIFIC COAST HWY "‘x 1 i ,.f‘.,, |
Rumpus Rm.

NEEDS

Onl $2| 750 WORK
4 \ % B Large 3 Bedroom
CORNER LOT

$495 Down

North Redondo |

Harry
Wem‘l’raub &

Realtor

FR 1-5566

— Anytime -
21164 Hawthorne Blvd
(Next to Jody's)

Included

SAN DS

Respons:ble Reolty

FR 0-356l

15929 Hawthorne Blvd.
| Lawndale

G.l.

No Down

$99 Momhly Payments

siline
month

PETING AN
PARK LIKE

DONSKER

FR 0-2555

REALTY FR 1- 2461

) TORRANCE BLV

HOMES FOR SALE

WHISPERING PlNES
92

$1800 Down

2 Story, 4 Bedroom

with this

Ul
)5«!44 Huwlhomt Blvd,

FR 8 2294

NEW

r lot. Can be seen
e, Call now

Tmmed .
m of

OPEN ‘TIL 9

gutters and downsp
ne h uu

C.3 LOMITA BLVD

Near Lomita post office

ny-
ale pos

ment a

VACANT LOT

S0x180 R.1. Bu

oan charges

droom

} ot 40x198 | )
f ts of only L ,w down, and subord
58 per me nn. «.ll FR 0-3561, | Ination
$795 down=2 bed o q
| winken ' den fireplace. “.‘.....'.','.. l GENEVA MEARA
etuched garage, patio
| Vard. Cail FR 0-afo) Realtor

Torrance Gardens
N Ciy Cente Lov 2

il and
wd, O8 5.2

25110, Narbenne

DA 5-2422

0
Very

|

| TOOK IT IN TRADE
PLACED NEW

IS ALL
Y

I

LARGE 3 BEDROOM

INCOME AND EXCHANGE
18 UNITS ON THE CORNER
Locat !

6 UNITS

A

A ) abie i
» " w S T
R-1 AND R-3
De . t
A r Ex at
[l L fowr w b
We have various sizes of R-1, R-3, M-1 and M-2

The Tri-Land Co.

15316 Crenshaw

Eves. 756-7192

DOTY | 1 $395 Down

3 Bedroom

pee Lo st s and .
23844 Hawthorne Blvd
OPEN ‘TIL 9

’FR 8-2294 |
No Down Gl

3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
SOUTHWOOD

ible ga
ul mar

sppointment
to see call

Responsible Realty

FR 0-356l

15929 Hawthorne Blvd,
Lawndale

OWNER ANXIOUS
FR 1-6595

1 fown payment

FR 8-4247

Sacrifice Duplex
Hermosa Beach

LOAN

YOU NERD

’ ;H-} ..n A
PRICEL L1 NDER
\I\'n\?l L] Hl.'hl..‘i TO

OCEAN

DONSKER
FR 0-2555

| $450 Down

I that large |

Shop Ear|y

23844 Hawthorne Blvd

OPEN ‘TIL 9

FR 8-2294
' $895 Down

Exceptional 3 Bdrm,
Walk to Shoppmg
L ] N

Responsible Realty

FR 0-356l

15929 Hawthorne Blvd
Lawndale

New Provincial
3 and Family l)m,m

WILL HE COMPLETED IN
WEEKS IDEAL ROl lu
TORRANCE AKA m-lu

| BHAKE  ROOF ( \AI!

| DRIVE, HUGE F A | 1

). el A

TRADER. CONSID
DONSKER
FR 0-2555

51195

DOWN —Duplex bed
and 2 bedroom X

|
“\\
I

¥
. |

|

$295 Down

Full Price $10 500.

FA 0-2770
$995 Down

G.I. RESALE

FA 0- 2770

EDROOM
\

f priva
g N
Fred Hanser
A
BY OWNER. A
1" '
o W 8
FINE Y

Fred Hansen, Realt 322
ance Bivd FA S-5849

$695 Down

S
n

FLOOR PL
AND I'Y‘Urﬂ
YARD

DONSKER
FR 0-2555

BY OWNER wom, 1%
baths [

INCOME PROPERTY
Residential 100

HOLLYWOOD
RIVIERA

Harry
WEINTRAUB
REALTOR
FR 1-5566
21164 Hawthorne Blvd
(Next to Jody's)

- Anytime —

12 UNITS

Sul
do Il trade
[om Mayr FR 1.4664

AND ASSOCIATES
4907 Torrance Bivd., Torrance

INCOME PROPERTY

| Business, Industrial 102
SEE

THIS DUPLEX

1"\ L} l"l
Home Business

1028 2 Near Tor

oom house
in rear
isiness and

51181

.
| LoTs For saLe
i

M1 LOT. LOMITA BLVD
ix ALLEY

Betw T n & \\ alern
| Price $10.950 s
Phone: FR 1.3%%2 o Dl( 12448

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116
CASH FOR \'»-l n Ilull«r

FOR wl h BALE
TOM \l

tSELL!'  Eqpur
st prices for
m homes ALL

CABH~-No mmissions  or

corts. Por free lpplllll'

all PR 82207

( HAW
DEVELOPMENT CO.
164795

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL
FR 0-2770

$CASH $

yon Yul it llu\l)
IN

! Call Culll' Heuily
DA 69111

APARTMENTS
Furnished
$70 er\ furnished 1 bed-

iplex. Garage. Adults
DA 6-3411, DA 84457

l nn

apt. tor
n. Utilities  paid

1820 W, 155!h
‘l bedi 2 na .

1 m..‘ e wash

Lomita
Anlenna.




